ELIZABETH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

JULY 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR JANUARY (19/19)
MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI Wrap Around Program MON | TUE [ WED | THU [ FRI
1 2
7 8 9 10 1 713-4125 Thu, Fri Independence Day Observance — Schools and District Closed 5 6 7 8 9
14 15 16 17 18 8/28/25 Thu Schools Open for 10 Month Administrators 12 1 5 16
21 22 23 24 25 8/29/25 Fri Labor Day Weekend — Schools and District Closed 20 o 2 23
28 29 30 31 9/1/25 Mon Labor Day — Schools and District Closed
9/2/25 Tues Schools Open for Administrators & Team Members & Faculty Meetings 26 27 28 29 30
9/3/25 Wed Professional Development Day for Team Members
AUGUST 9/4/25 Thu Schools Open for Students FEBRUARY (19119
MON TUE WED THU FRI 9/15/25 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development ( )
9/23/25 Tue Rosh Hashanah — Schools and District Closed MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 9/29/25 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 2 3 4 5 6
4 S 6 7 8 101225 |Thu Yom Kippur - Schools and District Closed 10 1 12 13
1 12 13 14 15 10/13/25 Mon Columbus Day Observance — Schools and District Closed 17 18 19 20
18 19 20 21 22 10/24/25 Fri Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 23 24 25 26 27
25 26 27 28 11/4125 Tue Schools Closed — General Election
11/6-7/25 Thu, Fri NJEA Convention — Schools Closed and District Closed
11111/25 Tues Veterans’ Day — Schools and District Closed
SEPTEMBER (20/18) 11/26/25 Wed Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Thanksgiving Recess MARCH (19/19)
MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI 11/27-28/25  |Thu, Fri Thanksgiving Recess — Schools and District Closed MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
2 3 4 S 12/10/25 Wed Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development 2 4 5 6
8 9 10 " 12 12/23/25 Tues Schools Close regular time for Christmas Recess 9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 12/24-31/25 | Wed, thru Wed Christmas Recess - Schools and District Closed 16 17 18 19
22 24 25 26 11-2/26 Thu, Fri New Year's Day Observance - Schools and District Closed 73 24 25 % 27
30 1/5/26 Mon Schools Reopen
1/13/26 Tue Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Parent-Teacher Conference
1/19/26 Mon Observance of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday — Schools and District Closed
v OCTOBER (21/21) 2/9/26 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development APRIL (19/19)
ON | TUE | WED | THU FRI 2/16/26 Mon Presidents’ Day — Schools and District Closed MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI
1 3 3/3/26 Tue Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. for Professional Development
6 7 8 9 10 3/20/26 Fri Schools and District Closed for Eid al Fitr 5 7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17 3127125 Fri Schools Close Regular Time for Easter Recess m m 5 15 17
20 21 22 23 3/30-4/2/26  [Mon-Thu Easter Recess — Schools Closed
27| 28] 29| 30| 31 4326 |Fi Easter Recess — Schools and District Closed 0] ) 2| 28] A
416126 |[Mon Schools Reopen 2r|] 28] 29] 30
5125126 Mon Memorial Day — Schools and District Closed
NOVEMBER (14/14) 6/2/26 Tue Schools Closed — Primary Election Day MAY (20/20)
MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI 6/19/26 Fri Schools and District Closed for Juneteenth MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI
6/22/26 Mon Schools Close at 12:15 for Students and Team Members 1
3 5 6/23/26 Tue Schools Close for 10-Month Administrators 4 5 5 7 )
10 12 13 14 Key
17 18 19 20 21 Schools Closed Schools and District Closed 1 12 13 14 15
2% 5 Schools Close at 12:15 p.m. (xx/xx) | Teachers/Students Total Days Per Month 18 19 20 21 22
Key 26 27 28 29
DECEMBER (17/17) Hours ofopgration for the Wrap Around Program_for Preschool Students are: _7:30 a.m. —_8:20 am. a_nd 3:OQ p.m.-5:30 JUNE (14/14)
MON TUE WED THU FRI p.m. - cerhflgd teachers will teach all classes during the regular school day. Licensed Chlldcarelprowderls will care for
students during the wrap-around hours. Monday, September 11, 2024 Wrap Around Program will be available for students MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4 5 attending Schools No. 1,2, 5, 5a, 7, 16, 21, 22, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 50, 51, 52. Teachers will not be present on the 1 3 4 5
8 9 11 12 following dates: July 1-31, 2025, and August 1-15, 2025. 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 L , 15 16 17 18
22 23 No wrap-around program will be in session on the following dates: August 18-31, 2025, September 1-5, 2025 and
June 23-30, 2026.




